
 

Upward Bound Programs 
Academic Component Schedule 

2023-2024 
 

 
Tutoring will take place at ALL Target Schools from  

September 11, 2023 – May 16, 2024 
 
 
 

Dates Scheduled Activity Time Location 
Wednesday,  

September 6, 2023 Student & Parent Orientation 7:00 pm Martin 
Hall 

Monday, September 11, 2023 Tutoring Begins After School Target 
Schools 

Monday, October 9, 2023 Field Trip  TBA TXWES 

Saturday, October 14, 2023 Academic Saturday 8:45 am– 1:00 
pm McF Bldg 

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Academic Saturday 8:45 am– 1:00 
pm McF Bldg 

Saturday, December 9, 2023 Academic Saturday 8:45 am – 1:00 
pm McF Bldg 

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Academic Saturday 8:45 am – 1:00 
pm McF Bldg 

Saturday, February 10, 2024 Academic Saturday 8:45 am – 1:00 
pm McF Bldg 

Monday, February 19, 2024 Field Trip  TBA TBA 

Saturday, March 9, 2024 Academic Saturday  8:45 am – 1:00 
pm TXWES 

Monday, March 25, 2024 Field Trip TBA TBA 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Academic Saturday 8:45 am – 1:00 
pm McF Bldg 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Summer Student  
& Parent Orientation 7:00 pm TXWES 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Tutoring Ends After School Target 
Schools 

 
 
 

ATTENDANCE and PARTICIPATION are required of ALL UB/UBMS Events except optional Field Trips 
 

Tutoring Sessions are REQUIRED for all students to earn monthly stipend!! 


	Location
	Time
	Scheduled Activity
	Dates
	Student & Parent Orientation
	Tutoring Begins
	Monday, October 9, 2023
	Field Trip 

	Saturday, October 14, 2023
	Academic Saturday
	Academic Saturday

	Saturday, December 9, 2023
	Saturday, January 20, 2024
	Academic Saturday
	McF Bldg

	Saturday, February 10, 2024
	Academic Saturday
	McF Bldg

	Monday, February 19, 2024
	Field Trip 

	Saturday, March 9, 2024
	Academic Saturday 

	Monday, March 25, 2024
	Field Trip

	Saturday, April 13, 2024
	Academic Saturday
	McF Bldg

	Tuesday, May 7, 2024
	Summer Student 
	& Parent Orientation
	TXWES

	Thursday, May 16, 2024
	Tutoring Ends
	Target Schools


